

SAVITRI SONI VIDYA MANDIR Senior Secondary School

Village Nagauri, Post Phalawda, Mawana, Meerut, UP (250401)

School Fee Structure 2022-2023

Class	Annual student development fee	Monthly fee	Monthly fee Subsidy for poor Student per month	After Subsidy Monthly fee	Exam fee	Quarterly fee with Subsidy without exam fee	Quarterly fee without subsidy & exam fee	Annual total fee with subsidy without exam fee	Annual total fee without Subsidy & exam fee
NUR	₹1,000	₹1,300	₹ 700	₹600	₹500	₹2,050	₹4,150	₹8,200	₹16,600
KG	₹1,000	₹1,400	₹ 700	₹700	₹500	₹2,350	₹4,450	₹9,400	₹17,800
1 st	₹1,000	₹1,400	₹ 700	₹700	₹500	₹2,350	₹4,450	₹9,400	₹17,800
2 ND	₹1,000	₹1,500	₹ 700	₹800	₹500	₹2,650	₹4,750	₹10,600	₹19,000
3 RD	₹1,200	₹1,500	₹ 700	₹800	₹500	₹2,700	₹4,800	₹10,800	₹19,200
4 [™]	₹1,200	₹1,700	₹ 700	₹1,000	₹500	₹3,300	₹5,400	₹13,200	₹21,600
5™	₹1,200	₹1,700	₹ 700	₹1,000	₹500	₹3,300	₹5,400	₹13,200	₹21,600
6 th	₹1,500	₹1,800	₹ 700	₹1,100	₹500	₹3,675	₹5,775	₹14,700	₹23,100
7 th	₹1,500	₹1,800	₹ 700	₹1,100	₹500	₹3,675	₹5,775	₹14,700	₹23,100
8 th	₹1,500	₹1,800	₹ 700	₹1,100	₹500	₹3,675	₹5,775	₹14,700	₹23,100
9 th	₹1,800	₹1,900	₹ 700	₹1,200	₹500	₹4,050	₹6,400	₹16,200	₹24,600
10 th	₹1,800	₹1,900	₹ 700	₹1,200	₹500	₹4,050	₹6,400	₹16,200	₹24,600
11 th	₹1,800	₹2,000	₹ 800	₹1,200	₹500	₹4,050	₹6,700	₹16,200	₹25,800
12 th	₹1,800	₹2,000	₹ 800	₹1,200	₹500	₹4,050	₹6,700	₹16,200	₹25,800

NDTE: NEW ADMISSON REGISTRATION & ENTRANCE TEST ₹500 (ONLY FOR NEW ADMISSION). DNE STUDENT NO DISCOUNT & TWO SIBLING 30% OF ONE YOUNGER STUNDENT (ONLY MONTHLY FEE). THREE SIBLING 50% of ONE YOUNGER STUNDENT (ONLY MONTHLY FEE) & FOUR SIBLING 100% OF ONE STUNDENT (ONLY MONTHLY FEE). FEE ONCE DEPOSITED WILL NOT BE REFUNDED. AFTER THE DUE DATE, A FINE OF ₹10/- PER DAY WILL BE CHARGED.

Principal Savitri Soni Vidya Mandir Nagauri (Maerut)